NEW NINJA TOTAL KEYS KEYLINE

CAR KEYS
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Big Dog Motorcycles Various Model 2018 BD01-BD50 30328
BMW (Cycles) G310R 2016 2018 3001-4252 6 30361 3087
Ford (Europe) Fiesta 2017 2018 0020001-0032003 10 30363 3036
Ford (Europe) Fiesta 2017 2018 30001-32001 10 30258 3036
Ford (Europe) Focus 2017 2018 0020001-0032003 10 30363 3036
Ford (Europe) Focus 2017 2018 30001-32001 10 30258 3036
Ford (USA) C519 2018 2018 30001-32001 10 30258 3036
Maruti Alto 800 2015 2018 IP5001-1P6500 10 30310 3068
Suzuki Alto 800 2015 2018 IP5001-1P6500 10 30310 3068
Vespa 50 1996 2018 1001-3532 9 30301 279
Vespa 125 PK 1996 2018 1001-3532 9 30301 279
Vespa 125 PX 1996 2018 1001-3532 9 30301 279
Vespa 150 PX 1996 2018 1001-3532 9 30301 279
Vespa ET2 50 1996 2005 1001-3532 9 30301 279
Vespa ET4 125 1996 2005 1001-3532 9 30301 279
Vespa ET4 150 1996 2005 1001-3532 9 30301 279
Vespa ET4 50 1996 2005 1001-3532 9 30301 279
VolksWagen Polo 2016 2018 - 8 29884 2771
VolksWagen Various Model 2016 2018 = 8 29884 2771

DOOR KEYS
American Padlock 01596-10000 30336 313
Ankerslot = A111-T777 5 30281 3045 No

Ankerslot = EE112-EE545 5 30282 3045 No
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DOOR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER PROTECTED SYSTEM

Ankerslot

Apecs APECS 5+4
Arco Rifkin =

Bab =

Bab =

Bauer =

Bauer =

BKS -

Bricard Bricard Serial (6+5)
Bumil -

Burg =

Carabine =

Carabine =

Carabine =

Carabine =

Ces Ces WD DM5
Ces Ces WD DM6
Cisa Cisa 90mm
Cisa Cisa Asix Pro (6P)
Corbin =

Dom Dom Plura (164)
Elzett =

Elzett =

Euroloks =

Eurospec Eurospec MP6

EO0111-GO777

RD3001-RD6000

HDO1-HD10
UL501-UL550

(...01234
V0001-V2000
K501-K644
KD001-KD500
KD001-KD500
KD001-KD500

00012DC-38832DC

HK01001-HK43822

5+4

o o o o o N

5+4+5

5+4+6

12

10

30320
30367
30334
30283
30284
30332
30354
30286
30285
30360
30287
30352
30353
30351
30335
30276
30277
30290
30289
30288
30366
30292
30293
30294
30295

3045
3089
318
3046
3047
2293
65
3049
3048
3086
3050
3082
3082
252
248
3041
3042
3052
1232
3051
1903
3054
3055
3056
3057

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER PROTECTED SYSTEM

Facchinetti
Fana
Fort
Foton
Geely
Giussani
Goal
Goal
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
ILCO

Iseo

Facchinetti SY30 SY32 SY35 - C11

Fana PN

Goal GP (6+6+6)
Goal GP (7+7+7)

Guard Profile EPS/P EP83

Guard Profile G11
Guard Profile G11
Guard Profile G12
Guard Profile G12
Guard Profile G13
Guard Profile G13
Guard Profile G13
Guard Profile G14
Guard Profile G14
Guard Profile G17
Guard Profile G17
Guard Profile G17
Guard Profile G17
Guard Profile G17

Iseo R7 2A

240001-252985

001-500

(G- )1234

30T00001-30T99999
T100001-T199999
8T100000-8T199999
0T00001-0T99999
0T100000-0T199999
13T200000-13T7299999
13T00001-13T99999
13T100000-13T199999
14T100000-14T199999
14T00001-14T99999
17T400001-17T499999
17T100001-17T199999
17T00001-17T99999
17T200000-17T299999
17T300001-17T399999
PJ01001-PJ11000
EBFO00001-EBF171276

12

10

N =
- 00

o o o o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o o

5+6

30299
30298
30300
30355
30359
30302
30303
30304
30330
30349
30350
30347
30348
30344
30345
30346
30342
30343
30329
30338
30339
30340
30341
30358
30365

3059
3058
3079
3083
3085
3060
3061
3062
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
352
2513

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
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BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER PROTECTED SYSTEM

Kubota

Kyr

Kyr
Laperche
Legallais
LOB
Master
MLS
Nemef
Omec
Pfaffenhain
Pfaffenhain
Pfaffenhain
Prefer
Prefer
Ronis

Ronis

Sts

Ucem

Viro

Viro
Westfalia
Yale

Yale

Yale

Yale

Kyr (4P-L)
Kyr (4P-R)
Legallais (6P)

MLS Elite 3 (5+4+4)
Nemef NF2

Omec 120/121/04 H
Wavy Line

Wavy Line Pro

Yale 1000 Series Short 5P
Yale 1000 Series Short 6P
Yale 2000 Series 5+5P

29-779

11N001-11N999

N5000001-N5100962

EA00001-EA143368

Z001-Z900

ABC10001-ADB31807

3
4
4
6
6
5
5

13
6
5
6+4
6+4

o o N o o o0 oo oo o oo @~ o

5+5

30356
30327
30325
30306
30305
30318
30324
30291
30371
30307
7224

7427

30372
30311
30312
30313
30314
30315
30316
30368
30323
30362
30369
30370
30364
30317

3084
3081
3080
3064
3063
3075
411

3053
1847
3065
1815
1908
896

3069
3070
3071
117

3072
3073
3009
2620
3088
3091
3092
2472
3074

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

No



